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* NOTE: DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE *

\ MOCAS 2024 End of Month Calendar

& Holiday 'FINAL MOCAS/SCRT EOM
January February March
SIM|ITIW]|T F SIM|ITIW]|T F SIM|ITIW]|T F
112(3]|4]|°5
7 8 10|11 12§ 13 4 15 6 7 8 10 3 4 15 6 7 8
1415|116 17| 18| 19| 20 1112|113 | 14| 15) 16| 17 1011|1213 ) 14| 15| 16
21122(23|24 )25 26| 27 1811920 21|22|23]| 24 171181 19|20 ) 21| 22| 23
281293031 25126 | 27| 28| 29 241 25|26 27| 28| 29| 30
31
April May June
SIM|T|WI|T SIM|T|WI|T F S SIM|T|IWI|T F S
1 31415 1 3 4
7 8 10|11 12§ 13 5 6 7 9110 11 3 4 15 6 7 8
1415|116 17| 18| 19| 20 1213|141 15) 16| 17| 18 10111 (12|13 ) 14| 15
21122(23|124 )25 26| 27 19120211 22)23 (24|25 16|17 181 19| 20| 21| 22
281 29| 30 26127 |28|29)30]| 31 2312412526 | 27]28]| 29
30
July August September
SIM|T|IWI|T SI M| T|IWI|T F S TIWI|T F
1 2 3145 1 2 3 2 3 4 15 6
7 9 |110| 11| 12| 13 4 15 6 7 9 |10 9110|1112 13| 14
14115 16| 17| 18| 19| 20 111213 14| 15| 16| 17 15116 17] 18| 19 20| 21
21122 23]| 24| 25| 26 | 27 1819 20] 21| 22]| 23|24 2212324 25|26 27| 28
28129(30] 31 25|26 27]28]29]30] 31 29| 30
October November December
SIM|ITIW]|T F S SIM|ITIW]|T F S SIM|ITIWI|T F S
1 2 31415 1 2 1 2 31415 6 7
6 7 8 9 110| 11| 12 31415 6 7 8 9 8 9110|1112 13| 14
13114 15) 16| 17| 18| 19 1021112 13| 14| 15] 16 15116 17] 18| 19| 20| 21
20121 [22] 23|24 25] 26 17 (18] 19] 20| 21| 22| 23 2212324 25| 26| 27 | 28
27 128 29] 30| 31 241 25[26] 27| 28| 29| 30 29130 31
Monday, January 01 Mew Years Day Monday, September 02 Labor Day

Monday, January 15

Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr

Monday, February 19

Monday, May 27

Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, July 04

Washington's Birthday

Monday, October 14

Memuorial Day

Monday, November 11

Juneteenth Mational Independence Day

Independence Day

Thursday, November 28

Wednesday, December 25

UPDATED 1/12/2023

Columbus Day

‘eterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day
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